
FIS Cup Men
14th FIS Cup Competition

Notodden (NOR)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SAT 17 DEC 2022

START: 14:00

END: 15:26

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Mathis Hubert, FIS

TD Sambugaro Sandro, ITA

TD Assistant Jurowicz Wojciech, POL

Chief of Competition Hartvedt Haakon, NOR

Judges

Helgerud Glenn, NORA

Sydow Steve, USAB

Pettersen Bjornar, NORC

Marttinen Aino, FIND

Norman Tom, NORE

Hill Data

K-Point 90 m

Hill Size / (95%) 98 m (93.0 m)

Meter Value 2.0 pts/m

Gate factor 7.00 pts/m

Wind factors (+/-) 8.00/12.00 pts / m/s

Bib
Name

BirthdateClub

NSA
Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

HAMANN Martin

SG Nickelhuette Aue

GER

10 APR 1997
53

97.084.5 74.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 53.0 128.0

84.7 98.0 76.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 50.0 125.8 4.

1.
1. 253.8

 1.0

-0.2

-0.08

 0.03

12

13

STEINER Maximilian

ASVOE Nordic Team Salzkammergut (NTS)

AUT

04 MAY 1996
51

94.084.1 68.0 18.5 17.5 18.5 17.5 19.0 54.5 126.7

84.3 96.0 72.0 19.0 18.0 18.5 18.5 18.0 55.0 126.4 3.

2.
2. 253.1

 4.2

-0.6

-0.35

 0.08

12

13

MOERTH Francisco

WSC Bad Mitterndorf

AUT

09 JUL 1999
48

92.584.5 65.0 18.5 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 54.0 123.7

84.8 96.5 73.0 18.5 19.0 18.5 18.5 19.0 56.0 128.3 2.

3.
3. 252.0

 4.7

-0.7

-0.39

 0.09

12

13

WOHLGENANNT Ulrich

SK Kehlegg-Vorarlberg

AUT

01 AUG 1994
46

91.584.1 63.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 120.9

84.4 97.0 74.0 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 55.5 128.8 1.

4.
4. 249.7

 5.4

-0.7

-0.45

 0.09

12

13

LIENHER Maximilian

Kitzbueheler Ski Club - KSC

AUT

30 JAN 1999
60

94.084.5 68.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 53.0 120.8

84.8 96.5 73.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.5 18.0 54.0 125.6 6.

5.
5. 246.4

-0.2

-1.4

 0.02

 0.17

12

13

OLAUSSEN Iver

Byaasen IL

NOR

10 AUG 2002
35

94.584.2 69.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 19.0 53.5 120.4

84.4 95.0 70.0 19.0 19.0 18.5 18.5 18.5 56.0 125.7 5.

6.
6. 246.1

-2.1

-0.3

 0.26

 0.04

12

13

HOFFMANN Felix

SWV Goldlauter

GER

14 OCT 1997
40

90.584.4 61.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 52.5 117.1

84.7 95.5 71.0 19.0 19.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 55.0 125.4 7.

12.
7. 242.5

 3.6

-0.6

-0.30

 0.07

12

13

SCHUSTER Jonas

SV Innsbruck Bergisel

AUT

25 AUG 2003
56

95.084.5 70.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 52.5 120.4

84.7 93.5 67.0 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.5 17.0 54.5 121.3 10.

6.
8. 241.7

-2.1

-0.2

 0.26

 0.03

12

13

JACOBSEN Espen

Orkdal Il

NOR

15 SEP 1998
47

90.084.3 60.0 18.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 52.0 116.8

84.6 95.0 70.0 17.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 53.0 122.8 9.

13.
9. 239.6

 4.8

-0.2

-0.40

 0.03

12

13

HAAGEN David

ESV Muerzzuschlag

AUT

06 APR 2002
49

91.084.4 62.0 15.5 16.0 16.5 15.5 16.0 47.5 114.2

84.8 95.5 71.0 18.5 18.5 18.0 17.5 18.5 55.0 124.9 8.

18.
10. 239.1

 4.7

-1.1

-0.39

 0.14

12

13

LACKNER Thomas

HSV Absam-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

09 APR 1993
42

90.584.3 61.0 17.5 16.5 18.0 17.0 17.5 52.0 118.3

84.5 93.5 67.0 18.5 13.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 119.3 11.

10.
11. 237.6

 5.3

-0.2

-0.44

 0.03

12

13

REISENAUER Janni

TSU St. Veit-Salzburg

AUT

07 NOV 1997
61

93.584.0 67.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 53.5 120.4

84.1 92.0 64.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 53.0 116.8 16.

6.
12. 237.2

-0.1

-0.2

 0.01

 0.03

12

13

JOERGENSEN Sindre Ulven

Asker Skiklubb

NOR

13 JAN 2002
28

90.584.5 61.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 118.1

84.5 93.0 66.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 53.5 119.1 12.

11.
12. 237.2

 4.6

-0.4

-0.38

 0.05

12

13

HAARE Anders

Vikersund IF

NOR

07 DEC 1999
39

91.584.3 63.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 16.5 18.0 53.0 118.4

84.6 93.0 66.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 53.0 118.0 13.

9.
14. 236.4

 2.4

-1.0

-0.20

 0.13

12

13

SZOZDA Wiktor

Wss Wisla

POL

13 JUN 2006
45

89.084.5 58.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 51.0 113.7

84.8 92.5 65.0 18.0 18.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 52.5 117.1 15.

19.
15. 230.8

 4.7

-0.4

-0.39

 0.05

12

13

RESINGER Peter

SV Schwarzach

AUT

28 JUN 2000
52

90.084.0 60.0 18.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 18.0 53.0 116.7

84.3 91.0 62.0 18.0 17.0 18.0 17.0 17.0 52.0 113.4 21.

15.
16. 230.1

 3.7

-0.6

-0.31

 0.08

12

13

NIZNIK Adam

Ts Wisla zakopane

POL

07 OCT 2002
50

90.084.5 60.0 17.0 17.0 18.0 17.0 18.0 52.0 116.8

84.6 89.0 58.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 52.0 109.8 24.

13.
17. 226.6

 4.8

-0.2

-0.40

 0.02

12

13

AARDAL Johannes

Joelster IL

NOR

24 NOV 2004
36

91.084.3 62.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 52.0 112.3

84.6 91.0 62.0 17.5 17.0 18.0 17.0 18.0 52.5 114.3 19.

20.
17. 226.6

-1.7

-0.2

 0.21

 0.03

12

13

WOERGOETTER Marco

Kitzbueheler Ski Club - KSC

AUT

16 OCT 2002
57

92.583.8 65.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 53.0 116.0

83.8 89.0 58.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 109.7 25.

16.
19. 225.7

-2.0

-0.8

 0.25

 0.10

12

13

GEYER Luca

Wsv 08 lauscha

GER

19 JUL 2002
43

87.084.3 54.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 51.0 110.0

84.7 90.5 61.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 112.7 22.

23.
20. 222.7

 5.0

 0.7

-0.42

-0.06

12

13

BOMBEK Jan

SSK Velenje

SLO

04 DEC 2001
37

88.584.5 57.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 50.0 106.1

84.8 89.0 58.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 51.5 115.6 17.

26.
21. 221.7

-0.9

 6.1

 0.11

-0.51

12

13

PRESECNIK Jernej

Ssk Ljubno btc

SLO

18 JAN 2002
59

89.084.1 58.0 16.0 16.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 49.0 106.6

84.6 88.0 56.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 51.0 113.5 20.

25.
22. 220.1

-0.4

 6.5

 0.05

-0.54

12

13

HOYER Eric

Sg Nickelhuette aue

GER

31 MAY 2002
29

87.584.5 55.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 51.0 108.8

84.8 88.5 57.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 51.5 110.8 23.

24.
23. 219.6

 2.8

 2.3

-0.23

-0.19

12

13

WROBEL Marcin

Azs Zakopane

POL

01 NOV 2004
55

92.584.7 65.0 18.0 18.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 53.0 115.9

84.9 86.5 53.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 51.5 102.9 28.

17.
24. 218.8

-2.1

-1.6

 0.26

 0.20

12

13

GUNDERSRUD Adrian Thon

Jardar Il

NOR

29 APR 2002
38

91.084.2 62.0 12.0 13.5 14.5 14.0 14.0 41.5 103.4

84.5 89.0 58.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 51.5 115.4 18.

27.
24. 218.8

-0.1

 5.9

 0.01

-0.49

12

13

BREIVIK Andreas Varsi

Tromsoe Skiklub

NOR

20 NOV 1997
30

84.584.2 49.0 16.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 18.0 51.5 101.2

84.3 92.5 65.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 53.0 117.4 14.

30.
26. 218.6

 0.7

-0.6

-0.06

 0.07

12

13

TKACHENKO Sergey

Ski Club VKO

KAZ

08 JUN 1999
31

90.583.8 61.0 17.0 16.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 51.5 111.5

84.2 87.0 54.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 50.5 103.5 27.

22.
27. 215.0

-1.0

-1.0

 0.12

 0.12

12

13

HAUSWIRTH Sandro

Gstaad

SUI

29 AUG 2000
41

84.584.2 49.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 50.0 103.1

84.5 86.5 53.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 51.0 109.0 26.

28.
28. 212.1

 4.1

 5.0

-0.34

-0.42

12

13
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FIS Cup Men
14th FIS Cup Competition

Notodden (NOR)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SAT 17 DEC 2022

START: 14:00

END: 15:26

Bib
Name

BirthdateClub

NSA
Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

TOMASIAK Kacper

LKS Klimczo Bystra

POL

20 JAN 2007
34

94.084.6 68.0 15.0 15.5 16.5 16.0 14.5 46.5 111.6

84.8 95.0 70.0 9.5 9.5 10.5 8.5 10.0 29.0 98.6 29.

21.
29. 210.2

-2.9

-0.4

 0.36

 0.05

12

13

SELBEKK-HANSEN Richard

Gausdal Skilag

NOR

18 MAR 2003
13

83.084.2 46.0 16.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.0 102.3

84.3 82.5 45.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 97.3 30.

29.
30. 199.6

 4.3

 1.3

-0.36

-0.11

12

13

Not qualified for final round

STRZINAR Marcel

SSK NORICA ZIRI

SLO

18 JAN 2002
54 85.584.0 51.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.5 50.5 100.131. -1.4 0.17 12

HOLIK Frantisek

LSK Lomnice nad Popelkou-Dukla

CZE

23 OCT 1998
32 86.083.5 52.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 49.5 98.932. -2.6 0.33 12

JIPESCU Mircea Stefan

CSS DINAMO RASNOV

ROU

20 APR 2005
25 81.584.0 43.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 98.133.  5.6-0.47 12

OESTVOLD Fabian

Lensbygda Sk

NOR

26 JAN 2005
26 81.084.2 42.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 50.0 97.034.  5.0-0.42 12

OPSAHL Martin Tonby

Lommedalen IL

NOR

26 JUL 2004
6 80.583.5 41.0 16.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 51.5 93.835.  1.3-0.11 12

NAZARENKO Svyatoslav KAZ

07 AUG 2004
27 80.583.3 41.0 15.5 15.5 16.0 15.5 16.0 47.0 93.536.  5.5-0.46 12

FUCHS Eric

SC Oberstdorf

GER

08 MAY 2001
58 81.584.0 43.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 50.5 92.037. -1.5 0.19 12

STRANDBRAATEN Mats

Gjerpenkollen hoppklubb

NOR

15 DEC 2006
1 80.583.5 41.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.5 49.0 90.538.  0.5-0.04 12

MYRVANG Sigurd

Askim IF, Kollenhopp

NOR

13 APR 2004
24 77.583.8 35.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.0 17.0 50.0 89.639.  4.6-0.38 12

LANGMO Isak Andreas

Fjelloern IL

NOR

27 JUL 2004
8 76.584.0 33.0 16.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 50.0 89.240.  6.2-0.52 12

AMANKELDIULY Magzhan KAZ

26 SEP 2003
23 78.584.3 37.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.0 48.5 88.941.  3.4-0.28 12

BAKKEN Sander Modalen

Vikersund IF

NOR

08 APR 2004
2 78.085.0 36.0 16.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 50.5 86.542.  0.0 0.00 12

HEIMDAHL Magnus

Kolbu KK

NOR

30 NOV 2003
9 75.583.9 31.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.0 86.043.  6.0-0.50 12

MIZERNYKH Ilya KAZ

07 FEB 2007
16 75.084.5 30.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 17.0 49.0 83.244.  4.2-0.35 12

INGEBRIGTSVOLL Jesper Nilsen

Sjetne IL

NOR

18 SEP 2003
5 75.084.2 30.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 17.0 49.5 80.645.  1.1-0.09 12

GLYVKA Maxim

Norge Ski Club

USA

26 MAR 2006
14 72.584.0 25.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 48.0 76.446.  3.4-0.28 12

COLBY Jason

Steamboat Springs Winter Sports Club

USA

30 MAR 2006
15 72.083.1 24.0 15.0 15.5 16.0 15.0 15.0 45.5 73.847.  4.3-0.36 12

KLEPPA Karl Haugen

Sprova

NOR

09 NOV 2005
7 72.083.7 24.0 14.5 15.0 16.0 15.5 15.0 45.5 73.548.  4.0-0.33 12

FAGERAAS Leonard

Kollenhopp

NOR

04 JUL 2007
3 73.083.2 26.0 15.0 15.5 16.5 16.5 15.5 47.5 73.249. -0.3 0.04 12

MYHRE Iver

Vallset IL

NOR

15 JUL 2003
10 70.083.1 20.0 15.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 16.0 47.5 72.750.  5.2-0.43 12

KADYROV Ilshat

Almaty Ski Club

KAZ

03 MAY 2004
20 70.083.6 20.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 72.251.  4.2-0.35 12

FOLEA Moise Alexandru

CSS DINAMO RASNOV

ROU

22 JUL 2005
22 71.584.2 23.0 15.0 15.5 16.0 15.5 16.5 47.0 71.852.  1.8-0.15 12

HAUKE Camillo

TJ Dukla Liberec

CZE

03 OCT 2000
19 70.084.6 20.0 15.5 16.0 16.5 15.5 16.0 47.5 70.753.  3.2-0.27 12

TURSUNZHANOV Nurshat KAZ

08 FEB 2003
21 69.583.8 19.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 70.454.  3.4-0.28 12

GROENVOLD Marcus

Fossum IF

NOR

07 JAN 2005
4 70.083.7 20.0 15.0 15.5 16.0 16.5 16.5 48.0 68.755.  0.7-0.06 12

ATIBEK Bekarys KAZ

04 APR 2003
12 66.084.1 12.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 47.5 62.456.  2.9-0.24 12

NICHOLS Isak

Norge Ski Club

USA

06 NOV 2006
17 61.583.8 3.0 14.5 16.0 15.5 15.0 15.5 46.0 52.457.  3.4-0.28 12

KALINKIN Daniil KAZ

18 JUL 2007
11 53.583.0 -13.0 14.0 14.5 15.0 14.5 14.0 43.0 33.858.  3.8-0.32 12

Disqualified

18 SHILNIKOV Ilya SCE4 SuitKAZ

33 FRANTZ Tate SCE4 SuitUSA
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FIS Cup Men
14th FIS Cup Competition

Notodden (NOR)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SAT 17 DEC 2022

START: 14:00

END: 15:26

Bib
Name

BirthdateClub

NSA
Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

Did not start

44 REP Marcel SLO

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

overcast -4-7 92 -0.52 -0.17  0.361st round

overcast -5-7 90 -0.54 -0.01  0.202nd round

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

1st round  12 58 0 83.0 84.097.0 85.053.5 82.8 61/10 60/10 58/10

2nd round  13 30 1 83.8 84.598.0 84.982.5 91.9 30/7 30/7 30/7

TD

Sambugaro Sandro, ITA

Chief of Competition

Hartvedt Haakon, NOR
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